RE2.W2C.AC115.L0
Product Power Relay
Serial RE2 Series
Contact 2CO
Pin 8Pin
Contact Material AgNi 90/10
Pin Pitch (mm) 5mm Pin Pitch
Feature with LED
6x2.2mm
Connection Type Plug-in
Operational Voltage 115VAC
Current (Ie) 12A
Voltage 250V AC
Usage Category AC-1
Mechanical Life (Min
Qty) 20000000
Electrical Life (Min Qty) 70000
Dielectric Strength
(Body-Contact) 2.500 Vrms
Dielectric Strength
(Contact-Contact) 1.200 Vrms
Operating Temperature -40 / +70 °C
Pollution Degree 2
Protection Degree FP
Weight (Net) (Gr) 30
Specifications Flux Proof
High mechanical and electrical endurance for continuous operation
Compact design ideal for panel builders and machine manufacturers
Transparent housing for easy visual inspection
Manual test button and mechanical indicator
Compatible with standard relay sockets
Exceptional performance even in demanding industrial environments
Sensitive Coil
Optional LED
Application: Machine industry, Elevator industry, Building management
Standards / Certificates TS EN 61810-1